
GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS

Alamo 506,291 10.1% 531,551 9.4% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,037,842 9.7%

avis 860,234 17.1% 870,808 15.3% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,731,042 16.2%

Budget 747,581 14.9% 781,646 13.8% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,529,227 14.3%

Dollar 22,685 0.5% 225,941 4.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 248,626 2.3%

Enterprise 730,807 14.6% 815,327 14.3% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,546,134 14.4%

Hertz 926,171 18.5% 1,003,270 17.6% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,929,441 18.0%

National 762,318 15.2% 958,460 16.9% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,720,778 16.1%

Payless 166315 3.3% 179656 3.2% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 345,971 3.2%

Thrifty 294,828 5.9% 318,024 5.6% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 612,852 5.7%

Zipcar 0.0% 0.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0.0%

Total  $      5,017,230 100.0%  $      5,684,683 100.0%  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $      10,701,913 100.0%

GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS

Alamo #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,037,842 9.7%

avis #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,731,042 16.2%

Budget #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,529,227 14.3%

Dollar #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 248,626 2.3%

Enterprise #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,546,134 14.4%

Hertz #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,929,441 18.0%

National #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,720,778 16.1%

Payless #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 345,971 3.2%

Thrifty #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 612,852 5.7%

Zipcar #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0.0%

Total  $                -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $      10,701,913 100.0%

Jun	2017

January	-	December

January	-	JuneRAC

RAC July	2017 August	2017 September	2017 October	2017 November	2017 December	2017

January	2017 February	2017 March	2017 April	2017 May	2017

Ontario International	Airport	(ONT)
On-Airport	Rental	Car	Agreements

Monthly	Gross	Revenue	(GR)	and	Market	Share	(MS)	Summary
Calendar	Year	2017



Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS

Alamo 4,277 13.5% 3,378 10.7% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 7,655 12.1%

avis 4,276 13.5% 4,392 13.9% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 8,668 13.7%

Budget 3,569 11.2% 3,593 11.4% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 7,162 11.3%

Dollar 1,410 4.4% 1,253 4.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 2,663 4.2%

Enterprise 4,999 15.7% 5,048 16.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 10,047 15.9%

Hertz 5,341 16.8% 5,273 16.7% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 10,614 16.8%

National 5,000 15.7% 5,640 17.9% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 10,640 16.8%

Payless 1041 3.3% 1052 3.3% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 2,093 3.3%

Thrifty 1,841 5.8% 1,949 6.2% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 3,790 6.0%

Zipcar 0.0% 0.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0.0%

Total 31,754 100% 31,578 100% 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 63,332 100%

Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS

Alamo #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 7,655 12.1%

avis #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 8,668 13.7%

Budget #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 7,162 11.3%

Dollar #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 2,663 4.2%

Enterprise #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 10,047 15.9%

Hertz #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 10,614 16.8%

National #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 10,640 16.8%

Payless #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 2,093 3.3%

Thrifty #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 3,790 6.0%

Zipcar #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0% #DIV/0! 0 0.0%

Total 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 63,332 100%

Jun	2017 January	-	June

RAC July	2017 August	2017 September	2017 October	2017 November	2017 December	2017 January	-	December

RAC January	2017 February	2017 March	2017 April	2017 May	2017

Ontario International	Airport	(ONT)
On-Airport	Rental	Car	Agreements

Monthly	Transactions	and	Market	Share	(MS)	Summary
Calendar	Year	2017



GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS

Fox 98,556 100.0% 140,861 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 239,417 100.0%

Total  $          98,556 100%  $         140,861 100%  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0!  $           239,417 100%

GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS GR MS

Fox #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 239,417 100.0%

Total  $                -   #DIV/0!  $                   -   #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 239,417 100%

January	-	December

May	2017 Jun	2017 January	-	June

RAC July	2017 August	2017 September	2017 October	2017 November	2017 December	2017

RAC January	2017 February	2017 March	2017 April	2017

Ontario International	Airport	(ONT)
Off-Airport	Rental	Car	Agreements

Monthly	Gross	Revenue	(GR)	and	Market	Share	(MS)	Summary
Calendar	Year	2017



Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS

Fox 784 100.0% 905 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,689 100.0%

Total 784 100% 905 100% 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!  $             1,689 100%

Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS Transactions MS

Fox #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 1,689 100.0%

Total 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 1,689 100%

January	-	June

RAC July	2017 August	2017 September	2017 October	2017 November	2017 December	2017 January	-	December

RAC January	2017 February	2017 March	2017 April	2017 May	2017 Jun	2017

Ontario International	Airport	(ONT)
Off-Airport	Rental	Car	Agreements

Monthly	Transactions	and	Market	Share	(MS)	Summary
Calendar	Year	2017


